Date
2019-01-24
2019-03-26

2020-01-09

2021-04-28

2022-02-09

2022-04-28

2022-05-19
2022-12-15
2023-01-24
2024-03-07

2024-04-10

Mileage Description

10850
14965

27013

39434

47157

48741

49295
54790
55492
75041

77128

Ruitewiss.blad V
15.000 Km

Ruitewiss.blad V
30.000 Km
Accu

45.000 Km
Int luchtfilter
Ruitewiss. blad A

Stranding BI
Assist. verl.
Start/stop accu

APK zonder beurt
Sleutelkrt leze

60.000 Km
Ruitewiss.blad V
Sleutelbatterij
Diverse lampjes

Ruitewiss. blad A
75.000 Km

APK i.c.m. beurt
Sleutelbatterij
Int luchtfilter
Ruitewiss.blad V



